March 3, 2026 - Primary Election
Early Voting In Person
Voters who Voted

2/21/2026

Name
CHRISTINE DEANN ANDREWS
LAURIE LEA-DAWN AULTMAN
LAWRENCE DALE AULTMAN
STASEY LEVI BEACH
VERONICA LEE BEACH
MEGAN COY BOEHL

JOHN GUADALUPE BUCKLEY
BRANDI DLAIN CARROLL
JASON WILIE CARROLL

MARY POER CLIFFORD
LAURA HALEY COWEY
WILLIAM C DAVIS llI

ACENET G DAVIS

RAUL DIAZ SR

MARIA TOVAR DIAZ

ERNEST GARCIA

SANDRA GARCIA

BRITTANY ISENBERG GARZA
SANTIAGO GARZA JR
ARLETTA LYNN HERRING
MARY ALICE HOLCOMB
BARBARA HATTENBACH KONRAD
CHARLES MILTON MATTOX JR
MARY KAY MATTOX
ABRAHAM RENDON
RACHEL LACY RENDON
KIMBERLY MARIE SMALLEY
JEFFREY SCOTT STRATTON
CARLOS LEE TAYLOR

ELPIDIA OLGUIN TAYLOR
DAVID SHERWOOD TRUMAN JR
CARL VANDOLZER

RHODA MAE WALL
ROBERT DALE WALL

DON LAVEANE WEATHERS
LINDA LEE WILKINSON
JEREMY STEVEN WINTON
AMANDA MCDONALD WINTON
FRANK ALLEN YBARRA

State ID

1219216462
1068910736
2142540526
1029364668
1029361348
1029384287
1068831148
1029350046
1009536624
1022896759
1065110649
1114777694
1114769311
1029262939
1029341744
1029279731
1153179426
1029393804
1029336187
1000451773
1139858504
1222113323
1029354249
1203808170
1018591416
1145763978
1165345916
1136519830
1150421227
1029300821
1212417785
1141756006
1178640579
1000882781
2170058247
1177536760
1104021626
1012397666
1178403569

Precinct

101
302
302
201
201
401
402
401
401
401
102
402
402
102
102
102
102
101
401
401
101
401
302
302
203
203
302
201
401
401
401
102
401
401
102
302
202
202
402



