

**March 3, 2026 - Primary Election**  
**Early Voting In Person**  
**Voters who Voted**  
**2/21/2026**

<u>Name</u>	<u>State ID</u>	<u>Precinct</u>
CHRISTINE DEANN ANDREWS	1219216462	101
LAURIE LEA-DAWN AULTMAN	1068910736	302
LAWRENCE DALE AULTMAN	2142540526	302
STASEY LEVI BEACH	1029364668	201
VERONICA LEE BEACH	1029361348	201
MEGAN COY BOEHL	1029384287	401
JOHN GUADALUPE BUCKLEY	1068831148	402
BRANDI DLAIN CARROLL	1029350046	401
JASON WILIE CARROLL	1009536624	401
MARY POER CLIFFORD	1022896759	401
LAURA HALEY COWEY	1065110649	102
WILLIAM C DAVIS III	1114777694	402
ACENET G DAVIS	1114769311	402
RAUL DIAZ SR	1029262939	102
MARIA TOVAR DIAZ	1029341744	102
ERNEST GARCIA	1029279731	102
SANDRA GARCIA	1153179426	102
BRITTANY ISENBERG GARZA	1029393804	101
SANTIAGO GARZA JR	1029336187	401
ARLETTA LYNN HERRING	1000451773	401
MARY ALICE HOLCOMB	1139858504	101
BARBARA HATTENBACH KONRAD	1222113323	401
CHARLES MILTON MATTOX JR	1029354249	302
MARY KAY MATTOX	1203808170	302
ABRAHAM RENDON	1018591416	203
RACHEL LACY RENDON	1145763978	203
KIMBERLY MARIE SMALLEY	1165345916	302
JEFFREY SCOTT STRATTON	1136519830	201
CARLOS LEE TAYLOR	1150421227	401
ELPIDIA OLGUIN TAYLOR	1029300821	401
DAVID SHERWOOD TRUMAN JR	1212417785	401
CARL VANDOLZER	1141756006	102
RHODA MAE WALL	1178640579	401
ROBERT DALE WALL	1000882781	401
DON LAVEANE WEATHERS	2170058247	102
LINDA LEE WILKINSON	1177536760	302
JEREMY STEVEN WINTON	1104021626	202
AMANDA MCDONALD WINTON	1012397666	202
FRANK ALLEN YBARRA	1178403569	402